3:00 PM

MEETING AGENDA

1. Call to Order: x:xx PM

2. Roll Call & Verification of Quorum(3): x/4

Name	Email	Initial	Final
Chair Cimillo	sga_crt@ucf.edu		
Vice Chair Caringal	sgacie3@ucf.edu		
Senator Contti	sga_ecs3@ucf.edu		
Senator Lauziere	sga_ecs5@ucf.edu		
ORS Representative	sgaors@ucf.edu		
Pro Tempore Representative	sga_dleg@ucf.edu		

- 3. Approval of the Minutes:
- 4. Approval of the Agenda:
- 5. Announcements from the Chair

a)

6. Announcements from the Vice-Chair

a)

7. Announcements from Committee Members

a)

8. Announcements from Non-Committee Members

a)

- 9. Old Business
 - a) Allocations
 - i) 55-724 Md Shahjahan Hossain

(1) Speech

(a)

This meeting is held in compliance with the Government in the Sunshine Act. Funded by the Activity and Service Fee through the UCF Student Government.

Chair Cimillo: sga_crt@ucf.edu

CRT Committee Meeting Charge on Chamber 03/25/24 3:00 PM

- (2) Questioning
 - (a)
- (3) Debate
 - (a)
- (4) Vote
 - (a)
- 10. New Business
 - a) Allocations
 - 55-734 Knights experimental rocketry i)
 - (1) Speech
 - (a)
 - (2) Questioning
 - (a)
 - (3) Debate
 - (a)
 - (4) Vote
 - (a)
- 11. Member Discussion
 - a.
- 12. Miscellaneous Business
 - a)
- 13. Final Roll Call: x/7
- 14. Adjournment: x:xx PM

Key:

- P Present
- A Absent
- MTD Move to Debate
- MTV Move to Vote
- MTA Move to Amend
- PFP Post Funding Process
- PP Postpone
- PPI Postpone Indefinitely

This meeting is held in compliance with the Government in the Sunshine Act. Funded by the Activity and Service Fee through the UCF Student Government.

Chair Cimillo: sga_crt@ucf.edu



UCF Student Government CRT Committee Meeting Charge on Chamber 03/25/24 3:00 PM

GC - General Consent

This meeting is held in compliance with the Government in the Sunshine Act. Funded by the Activity and Service Fee through the UCF Student Government.

Chair Cimillo: sga_crt@ucf.edu